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1 Roy a l * 116.325 29.300 28.600 29.275 29.150

11 2 1

7084 Jem m a O ie 9.900 9.7759.850

7085 Abby Pecho 9.750 9.675 9.6759.700

7082 Car issa  Iokua 9.650 9.425 9.7009.725

7083 M a liea  Iruegas 9.500

2 Libe rty  * 115.400 28.550 29.075 28.975 28.800

44 1 2

7070 S era fina  T ucci 9.575 9.725 9.5759.750

7068 Ke ira  S a le 9.575 9.6009.700

7069 O livia  S trohm e ie r 9.400 9.625

7067 S avannah Lew is 9.725

7066 Indiana  Gottfred 9.625 9.525

3 A fte rshock * 113.800 27.750 28.200 28.875 28.975

26 4 4

7001 A lexia  Fe lix 9.300 9.200 9.600

7002 Anna  M ontes 9.225 9.550 9.6759.850

8002 T aylor  Uze lm an 9.225 9.7009.425

8003 S aw yer Grace  V aughn 9.450 9.600

4 CGA * 113.525 28.800 28.300 27.550 28.875

32 3 7T

7025 Ashlyn La rson 9.675 9.375

7024 S ydney Huard 9.600 9.250 9.6258.825

7026 S erenity P ico 9.525 9.475 9.675

7027 Lyla  T onis 9.575 9.5759.350

5 Ea st  Ba y * 113.025 28.075 28.100 28.275 28.575

55 5 5

7054 Georgina  W ood 9.575 9.525

7049 O livia  Choi 9.250 9.100 9.5509.475

7052 Kiyom i Kennedy 9.250 9.425 9.500

7053 Lise tte  Lavo ie 9.575 9.5259.275

6 Pa c ific  W e st * 112.525 27.550 27.975 28.900 28.100

97 6 3

7072 Em m a Kova l 9.225 9.2509.425

7074 Kayden Pra tt 9.175 9.300 9.300

7073 Joy Lee 9.150 9.025 9.5509.700

7075 Ylan W itts 9.650 9.775
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7 Cha mpion * 110.775 28.650 25.750 27.925 28.450

63 9 6

7035 Za lia  Guerre ro 9.700 8.450 9.4009.625

7038 Cam br ia  Reeves 9.575 9.5009.600

7039 Kaylyn Yang 9.375 8.700

7036 Lauren Hendryx 8.750

7034 Abby F rase r 8.550 9.550

8 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.525 27.375 27.500 27.275 28.375

89 7 9

7043 O livia  S torm s 9.200 8.950

7040 S iena  Coaker 9.100 9.300 9.525

7041 Linlang Hu 9.075 9.050 9.4009.125

7044 Lily T ang 9.150 9.200

7108 Neha  Dinesh-Kum ar 9.450

9 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 109.925 27.500 26.475 27.550 28.400

78 8 7T

7061 Lylah T hom sen 9.300 9.650

7060 Jenessa  O livas 9.150 8.750 9.3259.300

7058 Caydance  Hollow ay 9.050 8.950 9.325

7059 Kinsey M occia 8.775 9.4258.925
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